
964 Scottish Borders CouncilSt Boswells - Newtown - Bowden - Melrose Sq - BGH - Tweedbank Station - Gattonside - Melrose Gait - Galashiels
Effective from: 05/07/2021

Monday to Friday

Notes:
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Newtown St Boswells, Melbourne Pl
Bowden, Commonside
Melrose, Market Square
Borders General Hospital
Darnick, Darnlee
Tweedbank Railway Station
Gattonside, The Orchard
Melrose Gait, Queen Elizabeth Dr
Langlee, Middle
Transport Interchange Stance 7

GA
0845
0849
0854
0901
0906
0908
0911
0918
0923
0927
0931

1025
1029
1034
1041
1046
1048
1051

1057
1101
1105

1315
1319
1324
1331
1336
1338
1342

1347
1351
1355

GA Via Gattonside



964 Scottish Borders CouncilGalashiels - Melrose Gait - Gattonside - Tweedbank Station - Darnick - BGH - Melrose Sq - Bowden - Newtown -  St Boswells

Effective from: 05/07/2021

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Transport Interchange Stance 7
Melrose Road near Hawthorn Road
Gattonside, The Orchard
Tweedbank Railway Station
Darnick, Tower Rd
Borders General Hospital
Melrose, Abbey Car Pk
Bowden, Commonside
Newtown St Boswells, Dryburgh Arms
St Boswells, Bus Stance

0940
0943

0953
0955
0957
1002
1009
1014
1018

GA
1110
1113
1122
1129
1131
1133
1138
1145
1150
1154

1400
1403

1413
1415
1417
1422
1429
1434
1438

GA Via Gattonside


